
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(741) Armin PIERLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(702) Kevin DELCROIX (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(740) Adrian NAGY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(710) Bo DE WINTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

12:32:48.114 

12:34:02.968 

12:35:17.523 

12:36:31.661 

12:31:20.287 

12:32:35.972 

12:33:51.573 

12:35:06.527 

12:36:21.249 

12:31:13.832 

12:32:28.914 

12:33:43.860 

12:34:58.860 

12:36:14.521 

12:31:22.799 

12:32:38.756 

12:33:54.392 

12:35:09.639 

12:36:24.856 

12:31:36.638 

12:32:52.676 

12:34:09.425 

12:35:25.651 

12:36:41.864 

Lap Tm 

1:15.633 

1:14.854 

1:14.555 

1:14.138 

1:20.415 

1:15.685 

1:15.601 

1:14.954 

1:14.722 

1:17.309 

1:15.082 

1:14.946 

1:15.000 

1:15.661 

1:20.883 

1:15.957 

1:15.636 

1:15.247 

1:15.217 

1:21.848 

1:16.038 

1:16.749 

1:16.226 

1:16.213 

Diff 

+1.495 

+0.716 

+0.417 

+5.693 

+0.963 

+0.879 

+0.232 

+2.363 

+0.136 

+0.054 

+0.715 

+5.666 

+0.740 

+0.419 

+0.030 

+5.810 

+0.711 

+0.188 

+0.175 

S1 Tm 

30.007 

29.438 

29.354 

29.277 

33.024 

30.078 

29.637 

29.644 

29.408 

32.012 

29.809 
29.878 

29.939 

29.954 

33.466 

30.341 

30.006 

29.926 

29.997 

34.752 

30.110 

30.030 
30.266 

30.220 

S2 Tm 

23.227 

23.287 

23.076 

22.708 

23.900 

23.151 

23.208 

23.059 

22.958 

22.950 

22.723 

22.680 

22.824 

22.964 

23.914 

23.012 

22.861 

22.895 

22.669 

24.351 

23.187 

23.471 

23.356 

23.484 

S3 Tm 

22.399 

22.129 

22.125 

22.153 

23.491 

22.456 

22.756 

22.251 
22.356 

22.347 

22.550 

22.388 

22.237 
22.743 

23.503 

22.604 

22.769 

22.426 

22.551 

22.745 

22.741 

23.248 

22.604 

22.509 

Lap 

(701) Christof HUIBERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(737) Sten Dorian PIIRIMAGI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(707) Sam CLAES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(781) Bart PLOEG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(733) Jimmy DEVEEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(704) Gianni SCOPONI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(757) Hugo BESSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(712) Théo NICOLAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(722) Darragh ADRIAENSSENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(789) Hughes DE SCHEPPER (M) 

1 

Time of Day 

12:31:16.012 

12:32:28.193 

12:33:40.177 

12:34:52.060 

12:36:04.158 

12:31:12.701 

12:32:26.037 

12:33:38.649 

12:34:51.666 

12:36:04.009 

12:31:09.955 

12:32:22.877 

12:33:35.626 

12:34:48.091 

12:36:00.662 

12:31:19.545 

12:32:32.177 

12:33:45.138 

12:34:57.942 

12:36:11.132 

12:31:13.069 

12:32:26.282 

12:33:39.792 

12:34:53.231 

12:36:06.418 

12:31:19.458 

12:32:33.626 

12:33:47.682 

12:35:00.950 

12:36:14.978 

12:31:48.999 

12:33:03.640 

12:34:17.284 

12:35:30.864 

12:36:44.656 

12:31:16.210 

12:32:31.039 

12:33:46.297 

12:35:00.055 

12:36:13.853 

12:31:14.714 

12:32:43.468 

12:33:58.012 

12:35:11.885 

12:36:27.334 

12:31:32.481 

Lap Tm 

1:15.550 

1:12.181 

1:11.984 

1:11.883 

1:12.098 

1:16.591 

1:13.336 

1:12.612 

1:13.017 

1:12.343 

1:14.961 

1:12.922 

1:12.749 

1:12.465 

1:12.571 

1:15.824 

1:12.632 

1:12.961 

1:12.804 

1:13.190 

1:15.179 

1:13.213 

1:13.510 

1:13.439 

1:13.187 

1:18.398 

1:14.168 

1:14.056 

1:13.268 

1:14.028 

1:17.959 

1:14.641 

1:13.644 

1:13.580 

1:13.792 

1:17.184 

1:14.829 

1:15.258 

1:13.758 

1:13.798 

1:17.826 

1:28.754 

1:14.544 

1:13.873 

1:15.449 

1:22.262 

Diff 

+3.667 

+0.298 

+0.101 

+0.215 

+4.248 

+0.993 

+0.269 

+0.674 

+2.496 

+0.457 

+0.284 

+0.106 

+3.192 

+0.329 

+0.172 

+0.558 

+1.992 

+0.026 

+0.323 

+0.252 

+5.130 

+0.900 

+0.788 

+0.760 

+4.379 

+1.061 

+0.064 

+0.212 

+3.426 

+1.071 

+1.500 

+0.040 

+3.953 

+14.881 

+0.671 

+1.576 

+8.124 

S1 Tm 

31.420 

28.762 

28.623 

28.641 

28.733 

31.861 

29.185 

28.940 

29.097 

28.717 

30.731 

28.904 

28.725 
28.772 

28.759 

31.259 

28.822 

28.721 
28.806 

28.863 

30.528 

29.308 

29.226 

29.475 

29.167 

32.159 

29.588 

29.110 

28.929 
29.090 

32.042 

29.448 

29.308 
29.348 

29.423 

32.018 

29.612 

29.124 
29.404 

29.346 

32.166 

29.241 

29.457 

29.371 

29.112 

34.406 

S2 Tm 

22.416 

21.860 

21.885 

21.822 
21.880 

22.679 

22.236 

21.986 

22.128 

21.935 

22.415 

22.216 

22.196 

22.018 

22.166 

22.804 

22.107 
22.312 

22.311 

22.468 

22.647 

22.169 

22.441 

22.121 
22.192 

23.433 

22.629 

22.324 

22.360 

22.393 

23.349 

22.862 

22.384 

22.306 

22.244 

23.157 

23.368 

24.213 

22.275 

22.625 

23.111 

22.946 

22.645 

22.259 
22.521 

25.063 

S3 Tm 

21.714 

21.559 

21.476 

21.420 
21.485 

22.051 

21.915 

21.686 
21.792 

21.691 

21.815 

21.802 

21.828 

21.675 

21.646 

21.761 

21.703 

21.928 

21.687 

21.859 

22.004 

21.736 
21.843 

21.843 

21.828 

22.806 

21.951 
22.622 

21.979 

22.545 

22.568 

22.331 

21.952 

21.926 

22.125 

22.009 

21.849 

21.921 

22.079 

21.827 

22.549 

36.567 

22.442 

22.243 
23.816 

22.793 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 3 Genk 
X30 Super Shifter 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 12:29:41 

Genk 1,360 Km 

23.07.2023 12:30 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Eric LHERMITTE:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


